Central Bedfordshire Executive - 10th March 2014

Treatment / Disposal Contract Options

Appendix B - Proposed Waste Contracts Infrastructure Delivery Programme

. 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17
Waste Stream Procurement Option
Apr |May |Jun |Ju| |Aug |Sep |Oct |Nov |Dec |Jan |Feb |Mar Apr |May |Jun |Ju| |Aug |Sep Oct |Nov |Dec |Jan |Feb |Mar Apr |May |Jun |Ju| |Aug |Sep Oct |Nov |Dec |Jan |Feb |Mar
Residual Current Contract Interim Contract Extension 1 Extension 2 Extension 3 Replacement Required
Preferred Option Procurement Process | Mobilise New Contract (10 year + 5 year extension) - Start Option1 (01/04/2015) New Contract (10 year + 5 year extension) - Start Option 2 (01/04/2016)
Food Current Contract Interim Contract Bt |2 [B3 Jed [exs [exe [ex7 [ex8 [ex9 [ex10 Jexa1 [ex12 [ex13 Jex1a [exas [exie [ex17 [exa8 [ex19 [Ex20 [ex21 [Ex22 [Ex23 [ex2a
Preferred Option Procurement Setup | Procurement Process | Mobilise New Contract (5 year + 5 year extension) - Start Option1 (01/04/2015) New Contract (5 year + 5 year extension) - Start Option 2 (01/04/2016)
Green Current Contract Extenstion 2 Replacement Required
Preferred Option Procurement Setup | Procurement Process | Mobilise New Contract (5 year + 5 year extension)
HWRC O&M Current Contr.act Extension 2 _ Extension 3 | : Extension 4
Preferred Option Procurement Process | Mobilise New Contract (7.5 yr + 7.5yr extension)

Infrastructure Delivery Outline Programme

Facilities handed to new O&M contractor

Development

& mobilisation

Planning Prep & Outline Plannin Detailed Design & Spec Civils procurement &
HWRC Redevelopment Timetable ng ‘p ! ; I g. ! ‘|g P wils p . u . Redevelopment (5 mons per site allowed but duration dependant on site design).
Design Determination drafting Mobilisation Facilities handed to
Contingency
new O&M contractor
Thorn T Spec drafting, Civils Facility handed to new O&M contractor
orn furn Timetable Planning Prep (inc EIA) & Outline Design Planning Determination procurement, detailed design

Redevelopment (duration dependant on site design).

Contingency

Facility handed to new O&M contractor

Central Bedfordshire Council Confidential

28/02/2014

Page 1



